TECHNOLOGY

002645125

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

002645125 Price

Technical Information of 002645125
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

002645125

Altech Corporation

6 Weeks

002645125
Altech Corporation
FUSECH22X58AR100A500VAC 500VDC

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

002645125 Details PDF

Altech Corp.’

Circuit Protection
FUSECH22X58AR100A500VAC 500VDC
500

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

002645125 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 002645125 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 002645125 Altech Corporation with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 002645125 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 002645125

Image Part Number
* 0026481030
molex 0026481015
{ 0026481025
Aitech Corp. 002645023
Bitech Corp. 002645121
. | 0026481020
Aitech Corp. 002645115
Aitech Corp. 002645117
Aitech Corp. 002645113
* 0026481031
‘- o 0026481022
Aitech Corp. 002646006
Aitech Corp. 002645021
Aitech Corp. 002645123
A
0026481026
Aitech Corp. 002645119
“ 0026481023
* 0026481021
Bitech Corp. 002645111
Aitech Corp. 002645025

002645125 Stock
002645125 Inventory
Inquiry 002645125

002645125 Datasheet

Description

CONN BKWY HEADER 3POS STR TIN

CONN HEADER 1POS .156 VERT TIN

CONN HEADER 2POS .156 VERT TIN

FUSECH22X58AR80A690VAC 500VDC

FUSECH22X58AR63A690VAC 500VDC

CONN BKWY HEADER 2POS STR TIN

FUSECH22X58AR32A690VAC 500VDC

FUSECH22X58AR40A690VAC 500VDC

FUSECH22X58AR25A690VAC 500VDC

CONN HEADER 3POS .156 VERT TIN

CONN HEADER 2POS .156 R/A TIN

SURGE FUSECH22X5860KASRF60 600VA

FUSECH22X58AR63A690VAC 500VDC

FUSECH22X58AR80A690VAC 500VDC

CONN HEADER 2POS .156 R/A TIN

FUSECH22X58AR40A690VAC 500VDC

CONN BKWY HEADER 2POS STR TIN

CONN HEADER 2POS .156 VERT TIN

FUSECH22X58AR20A690VAC 500VDC

FUSECH22X58AR100A500VAC 500VDC

002645125 Price
002645125 Digikey
002645125 Image

Download 002645125 Datasheet

Manufacturer

Molex, LLC

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Molex, LLC

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Molex, LLC

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Molex, LLC

Molex, LLC

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Molex, LLC

Altech Corporation

Molex, LLC

Molex, LLC

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

002645125 Electronics
Supplier 002645125
002645125 Picture

Manufacturer Altech Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

290 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

002645125 Components
Order 002645125 Online

002645125 PDF
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/affinity-medical-technologies-a-molex-company/0026481020
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/affinity-medical-technologies-a-molex-company/0026481020
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Altech-Corporation/002645115
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Altech-Corporation/002645115
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Altech-Corporation/002645117
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Altech-Corporation/002645117
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Altech-Corporation/002645113
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Altech-Corporation/002645113
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/affinity-medical-technologies-a-molex-company/0026481031
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/affinity-medical-technologies-a-molex-company/0026481026
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